
Surrey Football coaching Centres is UK’s No.1 Independent football coaching organisation. 
Founded by David Melham over 30 years ago, SFCC is a family run company and has 

retained its personal approach to running the business.

Every child who attends our courses is treated as an individual from the moment they arrive. 
Our aim has always been to build self-confidence, teamwork and good communication skills. 

We teach children of all abilities and disabilities, from the very beginner to the more 
advanced, technical player. Our emphasis is for them to learn in a safe, friendly and 

encouraging environment.

SFCC Coaches are all DBS enhanced checked, are F.A. qualified to a high level and are fully 
first aid/safeguarding trained. Children will be split into appropriate age groups.

For more information and to book your child’s place, please visit our website

surreyfootballcoaching.com
Email: info@surreyfootballcoaching.co.uk            Surreyfootballcoaching

Tel: 01932 454 866

• Monday 7th August - Friday 11th August
• Monday 14th August - Friday 18th August 
• Monday 21st August - Friday 25th August
• Tuesday 29th August - Friday 1st September
• Monday 4th September - Wednesday 6th September

• Cleves School
• Cleves School
• Cleves School
• Cranmore School
• Cranmore School

Summer Holiday's 2023
Date Venue


